Datasheet

KBV 18-18 L Cross Joint Connector

Item number: 0213008

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Weight, min.
Length (A)
Length (B)
Length (C)
Length (D)

Dimensional drawings

2 piab

Unit
oz
oz
in

in
in

in

Value
1.83
1.83
0.71
0.71
0.98
1.57
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